.Hubertus® Pfaffenberg |

gegen

,D'Wilderer‘ Neufahrn |

1. Ismair
2. Poppel
3. Salzberger
4. Zaharanzki

Klaus
Michael
Gottfried
Stefanie

JAitracher Mengkofen |

gegen

,2Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Ill

1. Bogner

2. Hutter
3.Rasp

4. Salzberger

Bernhard
Thomas
Josef
Max

1459

1479

380
378
351
350

1459

1050

1043

270
256
240
277

1043

2. RWK der Saison 2019/2020 am 18. Oktober 2019

.Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Il

gegen

,Lustige Bruder* Zaitzkofen IV

1. Bauer

2. Dirnberger
3. Paintner
4.Rauch

Josef
Thomas
Anton
Gerhard

JAitracher* Mengkofen Il

gegen

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg IV

1. Draszczyk
2. Molnar
3.Rasp

4. Salzberger

Draszczyk
PaRreiter

Felix
Oliver
Tobias
Thomas

Franziska
Klaus

1417

1485

328
372
351
366
1417

963

957

237
251
235
234
957

230
229

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de
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